
The	Mandalorian	
							Star	Wars		

Flauta	1

73

66

58

50

42

26

34

16

8



 










 
 


  

 
 

 
 












 
 








 


  
 

  










  













  


 

 


 


 

 
 


 

 


 





 


 
 



  




 


 


 





  


 
 

   


 


 


  




  












































































































 










 



























Las	flautas	se	desdoblan

Las	flautas	se	desdoblan
















www.msuicasecundaria.com


